
Muenster Lady Hornets
2024 - 2025 Basketball Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Divisions JVG/VG Time

Oct. 26 Saturday Scrimmage @ Brock

Oct. 29 Tuesday Scrimmage @ Home

Nov. 2 Saturday OPEN  (XC State Meet)

Nov. 5 Tuesday Honey Grove

Nov. 7 & 8 Thur - Fri Whitesboro JV Tournament

Nov. 9 Saturday Liberty Christian 

Nov. 12 Tuesday Burkburnett

Nov. 16 Saturday @ Whitesboro

Nov 19 Tuesday OPEN

Nov. 23 Saturday @ Decatur

Nov. 25 - 26 Mon - Tues Bowie V & JV Tournament

Dec. 3 Tuesday @ Ponder

Dec 5 - 7 Thur - Sat NTX JV Invitational @ Lindsay

Dec. 6 & 7 Fri - Sat Craig Reed Invitational @ Dodd City 

Dec. 9 Monday v. Bowie JV @ home

Dec. 27 - 28 Fri - Sat Eula Holiday Classic

Dec. 31 Tuesday Van Alstyne

Bowie JVG / 

Head Coach: Amy Binder
Assistant Coach: Jeff Presnall
Athletic Director: Brady Carney
JH/HS Principal: Monte Sewell
Superintendent: Matthew Quick

 JVG / VG 5:00 - 8:00 pm

JVG / VG 5:00

- -

JVG / VG 5:00 / 6:15

JVG TBA

VG 2:00 pm

JVG / VG 5:00 / 6:15

JVG / VG 1:00 / 2:15

- -

JVG / VG 1:00 / 2:15

JVG / VG TBA

JVG / VG 4:30 / 5:45

JVG TBA

VG TBA

JVG 7:00

VG TBA

JVG / VG 11:00 / 12:15

JVG 

(v. Stephenville, Grandview, Brock)

(v. Liberty Christian, Bland, Ryan OK) 

(played in the Practice Gym)

Dec. 10 Tuesday @ Slidell

Dec. 13 Friday Collinsville

Dec. 17 Tuesday @ Lindsay

Dec. 20 Friday Tioga **

Jan. 3 Friday @ Alvord

Jan. 7 Tuesday Chico

Jan. 10 Friday @ Era

Jan. 14 Tuesday Slidell

Jan. 17 Friday @ Collinsville

Jan. 21 Tuesday Lindsay

Jan. 24 Friday @ Tioga

Jan. 28 Tuesday Alvord

Jan. 31 Friday @ Chico

Feb. 4 Tuesday Era *

VG 6:00

JVG / VG 5:00 / 6:15

JVG / VG 5:00 / 6:15

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 10:00 / 12:15

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

/ JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

JVG / JVB / VG / VB 4:30 / 6:45

District Games in Bold * Senior Night ** Final 4 Night Updated: 10/15/24


